DOG SERIES 3.3V
INCL. CONTROLLER ST7036 FOR 4-/8-BIT, SPI (4-WIRE)
Issue 11.2019
TECHNICAL DATA
* HIGH-CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY
* OPTIONAL LED BACKLIGHT UNITS IN DIFFERENT COLORS
* 1x8, 2x16 AND 3x16 WITH 12.0 mm / 5.6 mm AND 3.6 mm CHARACTER HEIGHT
* ST 7036 CONTROLLER FOR 4-BIT, 8-BIT AND SPI (4-WIRE) INTERFACE
* POWER SUPPLY +3.3V OR +5V SINGLE SUPPLY (typically 250µA)
* NO ADDITIONAL VOLTAGES REQUIRED
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20 THROUGH +70°C
* LED BACKLIGHT 3 through 80mA@3.3V or 2 through 40mA@5V
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED, SIMPLY SOLDER INTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
LCD MODULE 1x8 - 11.97mm EA DOGM081x-A
LCD MODULE 2x16 - 5.57 mm EA DOGM162x-A
LCD MODULE 3x16 - 3.65mm EA DOGM163x-A
x: B =  blue background
E = yellow/green background
L = yellow/green background (cannot be backlit)
S = black background
W = white background
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X31-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X31-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X31-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X31-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X31-A
LED BACKLIGHT, FULL COLOR RGB EA LED55X31-RGB
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS) EA 9780-4USB
SOCKET CONNECTOR 4.8 mm HIGH (1x20-PIN, 2.54mm PITCH) EA FL-20P
EA LED55x31-W
white backlight